Intrusion Systems | DS7400Xi Series Addressable Control Panels
The DS7400Xi Series Addressable Control Panels can be
programmed for up to eight areas, are keypad or
remotely programmable, and have a wide range of
features.
Functions
Answering Machine Override
Each control panel model has a built-in answering

4  | DS7400Xi Series Addressable Control Panels
Ordering Information
DS7400XI-EXP Control Panel
For export. Includes a transformer and enclosure.
DS7400XI-EXP
DS7400XI-BEL Control Panel
For use in Belgium. Includes a large enclosure.
Always has 128 points enabled.
DS7400XI-BEL
DS7400XI-CHI Control Panel
For use in China. Includes an enclosure.
DS7400XI-CHI
DS7400XI-DK Control Panel
For use in Denmark.
DS7400XI-DK
DS7400XI-GR Control Panel
For use in Greece. Includes an enclosure.
DS7400XI-GR
DS7400XI-FI Control Panel
For use in Finland.
DS7400XI-FI
DS7400XI-FRA Control Panel
For use in France.
DS7400XI-FRA
DS7400XI-HU Control Panel
For use in Hungary. Includes an enclosure.
DS7400XI-HU
DS7400XI-ITA Control Panel
For use in Italy.
DS7400XI-ITA
DS7400XI-NOR Control Panel
For use in Norway. Includes an enclosure.
DS7400XI-NOR
DS7400XI-SPA Control Panel
For use in Spain.
DS7400XI-SPA
DS7400XI-SWE Control Panel
For use in Sweden. Includes an enclosure.
DS7400XI-SWE
DS7400XI16-BEL Control Panel
Provides 16 zones. For use in Belgium.
DS7400XI16-BEL
DS7400XI16-SWE Control Panel
Provides 16 zones. For use in Sweden.
DS7400XI16-SWE
Hardware Accessories
AE1 Standard Enclosure (Gray)